OISC GOLF
METRIX
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1 | Margus Lepasaar 212232 4,423

1 Tarvo Tats 2. 3/3/3/2|3 /3|2 2 -7 | 30
1 Viljar Rebane 2. 2/2/3/3|4/2/2/3/2 3|2 -7 30
1 | Robi Manniste 3/3/2/ 3|3/ 3/2/2/2 232 -7 30
1 | Kristo Koik 3(3/3|/3/2/3/3/2 2|2 |2 2| -7 30
1 | Jaan Maiste 2122|312 4/3/2 4|2 |22/ -7 30
1 Klemet Asadov 3/3/2/3/2,3/4/2 2 2 2,2 -7 30
8 | Tanel Pajo 2/3/2/3/3/3 3/ 2/3/3|2 2 -6 31
8 | Sander Nurmsalu 2. 3/2, 2 2/4/3/3/2 3|32 -6 31
10 | Heiki Kaldmaa 3/2/2/3/3/3 3/3/3|/3|2 2 -5 32
10 | Kimmo Kaarik 3/3/3/3/2|4/ 2 3/2|3|2 2 -5 32
12 | Erki Kangur 3/3/2|3/3/4/3/ 32|22 3| -4 33
12 | Kalev Méru 3/3/3/3/3 4/3/2/2 2,2 3 -4 33
12 | Kristjan Tero 3/2/3/3/2/5/2,2 3|3 |3,2/| -4 33
12 | Rain Siivert 232 4,2 4/3/2/3/ 233 -4 33
12 | Meelis Viinalass 2. 3/2/3/3/4/3/3/3/ 32,2 -4 33
17 | Margo Peters 3(3/2|3/4/4/3/ 2 2/3|2,3]| -3 34
17 | Marko Nommik 2,323 4 4/ 3/ 3 2/3|23 -3 | 34
19 | Marten llves 3/3/2/3/4/4/4 3/3/2|32| -1 36
19 | Reigo Alp 3/3/2/3/3|/5/3/3/2|3|3 3| -1 36
19 | Viktor Kalames 3/3/3/3/2 44/ 3/3/ 3|2 3| -1 36
22 | Kalev Kalm 2/3/2/3/3/5/3/ 34/ 3|3|3,0 37
22 | Janeck Ehte 3/4/3|3|3/6 322|224, 0 37
22 | Siim Urm 3/5/3/3/2/5/3/ 2 2/3|3|3,0 37
25 | Janek 3/3/3/3/4/4/3/ 3/ 5/3|3 /2 +2 39
25 | Aivar Tihomirov 4 4 2 4/3/4/3|3|3/3 3|3 +2 | 39
25 | Keijo Alatalo 3/3(3/4 /3|43 4/3|/3/|3 3| +2 39
28 | Madis Oidemaa 3/3/3/5 4/4/4/3/2 32,4 43 40
29 | Marko Voitk 3/3/4'5 3 63/ 3|2 4|3|3|+5 | 42
30 | Ingmar Hinn 414/3/3/ 4 6 3(3(4|3|3|3| +6 /| 43
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Triin Oissar
Anneli Téugjas
Tiina Kaasik
Veronica Reimaa
Merike Tihomirov
Triinu-Liis Téhk
Kadi Valtsov
Christin Hark
Age Tihomirova
Meeri Ratsep
Liisu JUrjenberg
Marje Alber

Kert Suiste

Merili Jogi

Steven Tihomirov
Randel Kuzmin
Jan-Marten Kiisler
Egnar Hernits
Madis Voitk

Kariina-Mia Tats

(P P

2

u
2
3
4
3
4
3
2
4
4
4
5
3
3

4

3

wlw wliw w | N
P, W W s

3
_
3
2
3
3
3
3
4
3
3
3
3
3
3

3

4

AW W BN

4
_
3
3
3
3
3
4
5
3
4
4
3
3
4

5

4

wl bk Wb~ N

H
_
3
4
4
3
4
4
3
3
3
4
4
4
2

3

2

AW W bW

6
_
4
4
4
5
4
4
5
5
5
4
5
4
6

4

4

(o) BN N O ) BRI SN 2N

.
3
3
3
3
4
5
4
3
4
5
4
4

4

2

wl w wliw N

3

AW W w|w

2

B, W W Ww

313

2 | 2

u | W W w | w
NN B W N

Oru discgolfi medalisari 2018 - Oru discgolfi medalisari 2018 - IV etapp - 2. ring * 08.12.2025 14:07 (2)

3

Nl
2 -5

2
2
3
4
3

+6
+10

-4
+2
+2
+3

+10

43
47
-
33
39
39

40
47


https://discgolfmetrix.com/640235
https://discgolfmetrix.com/640259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/775927

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX
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Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
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28 | 2.7 | 2.8
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